TuSLi-Sud-Cup
TuS Lichterfelde
04.05.2024

Stadion Lichterfelde

Teamname
Verein

Lowen
Z88

Die Storche 1
BSV 92

Die flinken Eichhdrnchen
Sportfreunde Kladow

RSV Blitze U10
RSV Eintracht Berlin

Berliner TSC 2
Berliner TSC

East Side U10
SC East Side Berlin

Charlie’s flinke Flitzer
Sportfreunde Kladow
Die Witties

TSV Berlin-Wittenau

Die schnellen Zebras
SCC

Lichtenrader Turboschneck
SSV Lichtenrade

GroRe OSC-Monster
OSC Berlin

Rudower Turbo Flohe
TSV Rudow

TuSLi U10 Hurrikan
TuS Lichterfelde

Leoparden
Z88

GroRe OSC-Geister
OSC Berlin

40m-Lauf

01:27,35

01:26,36

01:29,29

01:17,96

01:29,40

01:26,79

01:27,29

01:29,60

01:33,59

01:33,27

01:31,44

01:33,84

01:31,57

01:34,38

01:31,53

15.

14.

10.

16.

12.

18.

11.

Schlagwurf

181 1.
151 7.
169 3.
124 15.
150 8.
144 9.
157 6.
144 9.
114 17.
162 5.
128 12.
170 2.
165 4.
112 18.
106 21.

Gesamtergebnis
- Ul0-Team -

Weitsprungsta Hindernis-Pen

318

271

298

297

301

234

257

260

305

305

294

257

257

306

267

KiLA-Soft - by Paul Harfenmeister

10.

20.

16.

15.

16.

16.

11.

119

116

113

118

112

118

113

116

116

111

113

114

112

114

116

10.

13.

10.

17.

10.

13.

Ul0O-Team

Seite: 1
gedruckt:

05.05.2024 - 10:00:43

Pkt.

23
25
25
33
34
36
36
39
39
40
42
45
46
47

Pl.
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TuSLi-Sud-Cup
TuS Lichterfelde
04.05.2024

Stadion Lichterfelde

Teamname
Verein

Rote Chaoten
LG Nord

TuSLi U10 Taifun
TuS Lichterfelde

Berliner TSC 1
Berliner TSC

Die wilden Zebras
SCC

Kladower Wannsee-Piraten
Sportfreunde Kladow

Die Storche 2
BSV 92

RSV Tiger
RSV Eintracht Berlin

Die Storche 3
BSV 92

40m-Lauf

01:30,45

01:35,12

01:31,93

01:34,08

01:37,04

01:35,37

01:36,28

01:36,98

19.

13.

17.

23.

20.

21.

22.

Gesamtergebnis
- Ul0-Team -

Schlagwurf
143
122
126
106
127
108
112

87

11.

16.

14.

21.

13.

20.

18.

23.

Weitsprungsta Hindernis-Pen

279

267

264

267

235

213

207

230

KiLA-Soft - by Paul Harfenmeister

9.

11.

14.

11.

19.

22.

23.

21.

107

112

105

112

105

107

106

104

18.

13.

21.

13.

21.

18.

20.

23.

Ul0O-Team

Seite: 2
gedruckt:

05.05.2024 - 10:00:43

Pkt.

47
59
62
62
76
80
82
89

Pl.
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
23



